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
laundry room & deck. Master bedroom suite and 1/2 bath 
on main fl oor, 2 large bedrooms, full bath and lots of stor-
age upstairs. .39 acre lot in private setting. $315,000 
#11293 MLS#16204515

COUNTRY LIVING MINUTES FROM OLD TOWN
You‚ will love the privacy, comfort & functionality of this 
updated split level custom home with additional 3 bay 
garage for toys & shop. Wind protected river views on 
nearly 1 level acre for all your outdoor activities. Paved 
driveway, low maintenance landscaping and fenced back-
yard. Kitchen features granite, stainless steel appliances & 
walk-in pantry. Decks on every level for outdoor entertain-
ment. $398,500 #11342 MLS#16549729

GORGEOUS WELL BUILT HOME
Above tsunami zone, but close to beach with stunning 
ocean views. Rows of windows have views from kitchen, 
dining & living rooms. Attention to detail in vaulted 
pine ceilings, custom hickory cabinets, travertine fl oors, 
3-zoned heating system & beautiful stonework are a 
few amenities included in this 3084 sq ft home with 3 
BR & 2.5 BA. This private location on .85 of an acre 
also has gardens & RV parking. $559,000 #10819 
MLS#14177924
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